PBK 2017

DIV 1

Resultat

Tony Gibbemark
Holger Ahman
Tommy Lundmark
Kjell Hanser

Poang

omg 3 - 19 sept
Holger Ahman
Kjell Hanser

Hans Andersson
Tony Gibbemark
Rolf Brostrém
Tommy Lundmark
Lars Enstrom

Rolf Wallberg

DIV 2

Resultat

Clas Johansson
Kaj Askelof
Antti Salminen
Ahti Salminen

Poang
omg 3 - 19 sept

Leif Savqvist

Kaj Hjelm

Ahti Salminen
Tommy Olsson
Goran Lundqvist
Kaj Askelof
Clas Johansson
Antti Salminen

Nytt resultat -> Stallning -> Sorterad

omg 3 - 19 sept
SPELAD

Hans Andersson
Rolf Wallberg
Rolf Brostrom
Lars Enstrom

deltag

gor vinst
3 10
3 10
3 6
3 7
3 6
3 4
3 3
3 2

omg 3 - 19 sept
SPELAD

Kaj Hjelm
Goran Lundqvist
Tommy Olsson
Leif Savqvist

deltag

gor vinst
3 8
3 8
3 7
3 6
3 5
2 4
3 2
0 0

forl.

O© 00O U1TONDN

10

forl.

coNP~OITNO

1
12

o

Kvot
8

8
0
2
0

Kvot

Res
1815
1714
1643
1773
1683
1447
1525
1455

1-3
3-1
0-2

Res

1719
1631
1711
1595
1480
1026
1392

0

570
559
505
539

vinst

OO OFREFPDNWOW

506
546

528

vinst

OO FRPEFEPDNDNWOWW

606
511
585
518

oavg. forl.

OrrFrPFrPPFP OOOo

574
476
455
578

oavg. forl.
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Poang

OFRPFPWWHMOOO

Poang
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PBK 2017

DIV 3

Resultat

Anders Lexell
Ake Sterner

Hans Brostrom
Henning Lauritsen

omg 3 - 19 sept
Runo Jacobsson
Tage Hammerman
Wolfgang Walter
Henning Lauritsen
Per Strandberg
Anders Lexell
Hans Brostrom
Ake Sterner
Poang

DIV 4

Resultat

Torbjoérn Lenngren
Par Linde

Lars Oberg

Agne Ryding

omg 3 - 19 sept
Gote Langstrém
Agne Ryding
Bengt Zell
Torbjorn Lenngren
Christer Johnsson
Bernt Noaksson
Par Linde

Lars Oberg
Poéang

omg 3 - 19 sept
SPELAD

Tage Hammerman
Wolfgang Walter
Runo Jacobsson
Per Strandberg

gor vinst

ONWWWWWwWw
O h~ Ol b~ OOl N O

deltag

omg 3 - 19 sept
SPELAD

Gote Langstrém
Bernt Noaksson
Christer Johnsson
Bengt Zell

forl.

N~NOoONUORN

12

gar vinst  forl.
3 8 0
3 7 1
3 7 3
3 5 7
2 5 7
2 4 8
2 2 10
1 0 12

deltag

Kvot

Kvot

1-3
0-2
1-2
3-1

Res
1562
1476
1463
1451
1343
1496

903
0

0-4
2-2
0-4
3-1

Res
1628
1428
1601
1365
1003

963
940
445

518

0
458
485

vinst

ORRPRRPRREPRFPWW®

403
465
445
462

vinst

O OO FRPPFPDNWOWW

538
474
516
480

oavg. forl.

ol eolNolNol I HeNel

623
467
574
432

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2017

DIV 5

Resultat

Jan Hultgren
Bengt Jansson
Kaj Molin

Bengt Korhonen

omg 3 - 19 sept
Ake Andersson
Frank Lindblad

Jan Hultgren

Lennart Gustafsson

Kaj Molin

Bengt Korhonen
Jorgen Tjelder
Bengt Jansson
Poang

DIV 6

Resultat

Jan Wallinder
Curt Andersson
Ronny Rylander
Goran Green

omg 3 - 19 sept
Christer Egelstig
C-M Soder
Raoul Gussich
Curt Andersson
Osten Nilsson
Ronny Rylander
Jan Wallinder
Goran Green
Poéang

omg 3 - 19 sept
SPELAD

Lennart Gustafsson
Ake Andersson
Jorgen Tjelder
Frank Lindblad

gor vinst  forl.
3 9 0
2 6 2
3 7 4
3 6 4
3 4 6
3 3 9
2 2 10
0 0 12

deltag

omg 3 - 19 sept
SPELAD

Raoul Gussich
C-M Soder
Osten Nilsson
Christer Egelstig

gar vinst  forl.
3 10 0
3 7 1
3 6 4
3 4 8
1 2 8
2 2 8
1 1 11
0 0 12

deltag

Kvot
9

4

3

2

-2

-6

-8
-12

Kvot
10

6

2

-4

-6

-6
-10
-12

3-1
0-2
2-0
1-3

Res
1538
1031
1443
1260
1412
1255

877
0

1-3
1-3
2-0
0-2

Res
1493
1379
1400
1385

419
931
373

0

479

0
532
452

vinst

O OO FLPDNNDNOW

373
447
477

vinst

OO FrRPFPEFPNWOW

369
508

0
490

oavg. forl.

OrRPr P OO0OOOOoO

442
462

0
489

oavg. forl.
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Poang
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Poang
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PBK 2017

DIV 7

Resultat

Leif Persson
Bertil Fougstedt ?
Lars Lindberg
Rune Gronlund

omg 3 - 19 sept
Peter Karlsson
Owe Stroberg
Leif Persson
Hans Jansson
Rune Gronlund
Kurt Pettersson
Lars Lindberg
Bertil Fougstedt ?
Poang

DIV 8

Resultat

Ulf Sandgren
Sven Hallstrém
Erik Ericsson ?
Lars Orrskog

omg 3 - 19 sept
Lars Orrskog
Leo Jarmenius
Erik Ericsson ?
UIf Sandgren
Lars Hanberg
Sven Hallstrom
Gunnar Héglund
Ake Eklund ?
Poang

omg 3 - 19 sept
SPELAD

Kurt Pettersson
Peter Karlsson
Hans Jansson
Owe Stroberg

gor vinst

OMNDNWDNWDNW
O MNDNWO NN O

deltag

omg 3 - 19 sept
SPELAD

Lars Hanberg
Ake Eklund ?

Gunnar Héglund

Leo Jarmenius

<.
5
0
2}

ggr

O ONDNDNMNDNDNOWW
SO MNWPkAMOUONO

deltag

forl.
2
5
5
7
7
8

10
12

forl.

o~ Db woOoO

1
12
12

o

Kvot
6

2

2

-2

-4

-6

-8
-12

4-0
0-2
1-3
0-4

Res

1434
928
1445
923
1154
842
759

0

527

0
380
410

vinst

OO FrRFEFPFPPFPDNW

484

409
479

vinst

OO OOMNMNDNMNDNOW

399
547
465
525

oavg. forl.
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oavg. forl.
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O O NNWWM~MO

Poang
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